

CRUDE PETROLEUM			
FERC Number and Reissues Thereof	Issued By	Applies From	Applies To
28.19.0	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Lakehead Pipeline Junction (Will County), IL	Lockport (Will County), IL
	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Lakehead Pipeline Junction (Will County), IL	Joliet / Mobil Junction (Will County), IL
	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Lockport (Will County), IL	Joliet / Mobil Junction (Will County), IL
	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Lockport (Will County), IL	Patoka (Marion County), IL
MISCELLANEOUS SCHEDULES			
FERC Number and			
Reissues Thereof	Issued By	Description	
25.0.0	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Adoption Notice	
26.16.0	Mustang Pipe Line LLC	Rules and Regulations	
EXPLANATION OF ABBREVIATIONS			
	FERC	Federal Energy Regulatory Commission	